1
Core + cover
11 : Neoprene + Amucor foil
12 : Neoprene + Conductive fabric
21 : Silicone + Amucor foil
22 : Silicone + Conductive fabric
41 : EPDM + Amucor foil
42 : EPDM + Conductive fabric
53 : Silvered particles filled silicone rubber (no cover)
54 : Nickel filled silicone rubber (no cover)
55 : Graphite filled silicone (no cover)
CONDUCTIVE O-RINGS 7910 For EMI shielding applications in grooves.
Also suitable where IP seal is required.
The 7910 series Jointed O-ring are practically the same as the
7900 series O-Profiles, however, this is a turnkey closed O-ring.
They are used where environmental and EMI screening is
required but were little space is available.
These cores can be covered with metallized fabric foils or
made out of conductive rubber. For optimal shielding per-
formance a compression of 5-10% is recommended for solid
elastomers and 10-50% for hollow extrusions and cell rubbers.
MATERIAL OPTIONS
Type Code Core Cover
7910-X-X-11 11 Neoprene Amucor foil
7910-X-X-12 12 Neoprene Conductive fabric
7910-X-X-21 21 Silicone Amucor foil
7910-X-X-22 22 Silicone Conductive fabric
7910-X-X-41 41 EPDM Amucor foil
7910-X-X-42 42 EPDM Conductive fabric
7910-X-X-53 53 Silvered particles filled
silicone rubber
No cover possible
7910-X-X-54 54 Nickel filled silicone rubber No cover possible
7910-X-X-55 55 Graphite filled silicone No cover possible
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
Part number A(mm) B(mm)
7910-6.6-1.8 6.6 1.8
7910-7.5-1.2 7.5 1.2